
  

You could  
   live here

our design features
• �Three bedrooms with ensuite and walk-in wardrobe 

to master bedroom
• Open plan kitchen, dining and living
• Galley style kitchen
• �Garage with laundry and internal access

package 
price

package 
price

Grab your opportunity to purchase an affordable, 
single level, three bedroom duplex home, well 
positioned with a great space.

$906,200

$903,200

lot 61 – kinfields, rototuna

lot 60 – kinfields, rototuna

124m2           3            1           2                1

For more information, 
phone us on 0508 639 496
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For more information, 
phone us on 0508 639 496

1
8
,6
1
0

22,100

For more information, 
phone us on 0508 639 496

1
8
,6
1
0

22,100

For more information, 
phone us on 0508 639 496

1
8
,6
1
0

22,100

For more information, 
phone us on 0508 639 496

1
8
,6
1
0

22,100

Lot size: Half share of 488m2   |  Levels: 1   |  Plan: Custom

GSPublisherVersion 2897.15.15.100
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Area over Framing - 119.40 m2

Area over Brick - 124.51 m2

Area over Framing - 124.51 m2

Area over Brick - 130.00 m2

UNIT A

UNIT B

Lot 61

Lot 60

For more information call  
Julie Miles 021 316 377 or 
Howard Baker 027 211 4334




